ROSSENDALE BOROUGH COUNCIL

National Non Domestic Rating - Charity Relief DISCRETIONARY RATE RELIEF 2006 - 2007
Name Case No. R.V Poundage Annual Transitnl Transitnl Net Sum Allowed Dis.Rel. Cost  Amount
And Address Charge  Gainer Loser Due % Amount to RBC Payable

Bacup Cricket Club
Greensnook Lane Bacup 90 7600 0.433 £3,290.80 £3,29080 90 £2,96172 £740.43 £329.08

Haslingden Cricket Club
Clod Lane Haslingden 92 10750 0.433  4654.75 £4,65475 90 £4,189.28 £1,047.32 £465.47

Rawtenstall Cricket Club
Bacup Rd Rawtenstall 93 7200 0433 3117.60 £3,117.60 90 £2,80584 £70146 <£311.76

Rossendale Sports Club
Marl Pits Newchurch Rd 95 8100 0.433 £3,507.30 £3,507.30 90 £3,15657 £789.14 £350.73

Stacksteads Karate Club
Toll Bar Business Park 96 2475 0433 £1,071.68 £1,071.68 100 £1,07168 £267.92 £0.00

Rossendale Utd FC
Dark Lane Rawtenstall 99 4950 0433 £2,143.35 £2,143.35 100 £2,143.35 £535.84 £0.00

Friends Of Bacup Borough FC
Westview Ground Cowtoot L 100 7300 0.433 3160.90 201.16  2959.74 90 2663.77 665.94 295.97

Whitworth Valley FC
Rawstron St Whitworth 119 2175 0433 £94178 £941.78 100 £94178 £23544 £0.00

£4,983.49



CASC Status 80% Mandatory Relief paid by Central Government

Name Case No. R.V. Poundage Annual Transitnl Transitnl Net Sum Allowed Man.Rel.  Allowed Dis.Rel. Cost to Total Amount

And Address Charge  Gainer Loser Due % Amount % Amount RBC Relief Payable

Bacup Cricket Club

Greensnook Lane Bacup 90 7600 0433 £3,290.80 £3,290.80 80 £2,632.64 10 £329.08 £246.81 £2,961.72  £329.08

Haslingden Cricket Club

Clod Lane Haslingden 92 10750 0.433 4654.75 £4,654.75 80 £3,723.80 10 £465.48 £349.11 £4,189.28  £465.47

Rawtenstall Cricket Club

Bacup Rd Rawtenstall 93 7200 0433 3117.60 £3,117.60 80 £2,494.08 10 £311.76  £233.82 £2,805.84 £311.76

Rossendale Sports Club

Marl Pits Newchurch Rd 95 8100 0433 £3,507.30 £3,507.30 80 £2,805.84 10 £350.73 £263.05 £3,156.57  £350.73

Stacksteads Karate Club

Toll Bar Business Park 96 2475 0433 £1,071.68 £1,071.68 80 £857.34 20 £214.34 £160.75 £1,071.68 £0.00

Rossendale Utd FC

Dark Lane Rawtenstall 99 4950 0.433 £2,143.35 £2,143.35 80 £1,714.68 20 £428.67 £321.50 £2,143.35 £0.00

Friends Of Bacup Borough FC

Westview Ground Cowtoot L 100 7300 0.433 3160.90 201.16  2959.74 80 £2,367.79 10 £295.97 £221.98 £2,663.77  £295.97

Whitworth Valley FC

Rawstron St Whitworth 119 2175 0433 £941.78 £941.78 80 £753.42 20 £188.36 £141.27 £941.78 £0.00
£21,686.99 £17,349.59 £2,584.38 £1,938.28 £19,933.97 £1,753.02

saving £3,045.21




	Sheet1

